Amtscup 2022

Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Gruppenrangliste
08.10.2022

Gruppenrangliste Final

Rang Gruppe

Teilnehmer

1 Schwarzbach
Strasser Tobias
Beer René
Gasser Ruffin
Jakob Heinz
Rubi Martin
Schwarzbach Zuschlag

2 Waldrand
Langenegger Pavelino
Zingg Stephan
Siegenthaler Samuel
Kunz Andreas
Héanni Bernhard
Waldrand Zuschlag

3 Merlin
Strahm Beat
Schneider Thomas
Schenk Peter
Moser Hans
Schenk Nadin
Merlin Zuschlag

4 Eggacher
Stucki Max
Kunz Werner
Gaumann Paul
Gaumann Willi
Siegenthaler Christoph
Eggacher Zuschlag

5 TEAM CRAFFT
Frauchiger Theo
Schneider Matthias
Stieger Werner
Lehmann Thomas
Laderach Fritz
TEAM CRAFFT Zuschlag

6 Elenor
Wegmiiller Adrian
Wegmidiller Urs
Joss Daniel
Moser Fritz
Locher Thomas
Elenor Zuschlag

7 Wolfmatt
Gaumann Heinz
Krebs Werner
Brenzikofer Beat
Gaumann Jan
Josi Rico
Wolfmatt Zuschlag
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Verein

Rubigen, Sportschitzen

1992 E Std 142 148
1959 V FW 143 144
1966 S FW 144 139
1963 S Std 141 140
1947 SV FW 143 137
2000 E ZU
Passentotale: 713 708
Grosshdchstetten Schiitzen
1988 E Std 145 147
1970 S Std 144 142
1970 S Std 143 143
1960 V FW 136 140
1962 V FW 138 137
2000 E ZU
Passentotale: 706 709
Bowil MS
1961V  90BK 7471 143
1973 S Std 139 143

1962V 90BK 140 140
1969S 90RK 136 136
2000E  90BK 130 131

2000 E ZU 32
Passentotale: 718 693
Hautligen FS

1949 SV 5703 146 140
1944 SV 90BK 133 142
1949 SV 5703 141 130
1959V 5703 130 139
1962 V 5703 130 137

2000 E ZU 40

Passentotale: 720 688
Richigen FS

1960 V FW 145 140

1986 E Std 140 143

1980 E Std 139 141

1961V FW 133 142
1938 SV KA 130 137
2000 E ZU 8

Passentotale: 695 703

Kratzmatt, Schiitzen
1983E 5703 141 141
1979 E 5703 128 142
1976 S 90 BK 133 136
1964S 5703 140 127
1983E 5703 126 135

2000 E ZU 40
Passentotale: 708 681
Hautligen FS

1962 vV FW 142 141
1955V FW 139 144

1987 E Std 133 140
1994 E Std 127 136
2000E 90BK 129 134
2000 E ZU 8
Passentotale: 678 695
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Punkte

290
287
283
281
280

0

292
286
286
276
275

284
282
280
272
261

32

286
275
271
269
267

40

285
283
280
275
267

282
270
269
267
261

40

283
283
273
263
263

Total

1421

1415

1411

1408

1398

1389

1373
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Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte

8 Feuerstein Bleiken MS 1373
Hochuli Jonas 1995E 90BK 140 142 282
Lanz Marc André 1995E 90BK 137 138 275
Graf Rudolf 1959 Vv 5703 135 136 271
Liebi Philipp 1997E 90BK 132 133 265
Thoni Kurt 1963 S 5703 111 129 240
Feuerstein Zuschlag 2000 E ZU 40 40

Passentotale: 695 678
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